
CRITERION – 2
TEACHING LEARNING EVALUATION

2.1.1.1: Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be
considered)
This is to certify that the Number of seats filled year wise during last five years

Parameter Year
Link to the

Supporting Documents

Final admission list

2022-2023 View

2021-2022 View

2020-2021 View

2019-2020 View

2018-2019 View

Document related to
sanction of intake from
affiliating University/
Government/statutory

body

2018-2023
View

https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria2/211/fal2022-2023-merged.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria2/211/fal2021-2022_merged.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria2/211/fal2020-2021.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria2/211/fal2019-2020_merged.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria2/211/fal2018-2019.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria2/211/document-sanction-2018-23.pdf

