

Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli. UGC Recognized Under 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 257/4A, Trichy Main Road, Pillayarpatti, Vallam Post, Thanjavur - 613 403, Tamil Nadu, India.

CRITERION – 2 TEACHING LEARNING EVALUATION

1.2 STUDENT ENROLLMENT AND PROFILE

2.1.1.1: Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be considered)

This is to certify that the Number of seats filled year wise during last five years

Parameter	Year	Link to the Supporting Documents
Final admission list	2022-2023	<u>View</u>
	2021-2022	<u>View</u>
	2020-2021	<u>View</u>
	2019-2020	<u>View</u>
	2018-2019	<u>View</u>
Document related to sanction of intake from affiliating University/ Government/statutory body	2018-2023	<u>View</u>